
PANGOLIN-HD
Chafe GUARD
Heavy Duty 
Rope Defender

DESIGN BYCREATED BY:

Enhanced service
life layer

CORDURA® Fabric
High Wear Resistance

CORDURA® Fabric
High Wear Resistance



 
 
 

DESIGN BYCREATED BY:

Water Resistant:
The CORDURA® fabric provides 
water resistance.

High Wear Resistance:
Endures over 50,000 abrasion cycles 
(Orange Fabric) and ≥100,000 cycles 
(Black Fabric), according to ISO 
standards. 

Lightweight Design:
Weighs just 355 grams, ensuring easy 
handling and transportation.

Quick and Easy Installation and Removal:
Quick and easy installation and removal are further enhanced 
by its bright colors for high visibility.

Part Number Fit Rope Diameter Length

inch mm ft cm

60-72

75-85

10

10

10

300

300

300

HD - 300

HD - 400

HD - 500

Technical Speci�cations

1 5/8-2 5/16

2 1/2-3

3 -3  3/8

40-58


