PANGOLIN-Chafe GUARD

Heavy Duty Rope Defender







2 Enhanced service life layer



REPERS



3 CORDURA® Fabric High Wear Resistance

 $oldsymbol{0}$







High Wear Resistance:

Endures over 50,000 abrasion cycles (Orange Fabric) and ≥100,000 cycles (Black Fabric), according to ISO standards.

Lightweight Design:

Weighs just 355 grams, ensuring easy handling and transportation.

Water Resistant: The CORDURA® fabric provides water resistance.



Quick and Easy Installation and Removal:

Quick and easy installation and removal are further enhanced by its bright colors for high visibility.



Technical Specifications

Part Number	Fit Rope Diameter		Length	
	inch	mm	ft	cm
HD - 300	1 5/8-2 5/16	40-58	10	300
HD - 400	2 1/2-3	60-72	10	300
HD - 500	3 -3 3/8	75-85	10	300



CREATED BY:

